                            FEATURES
• Single Power Supply Operation
- Low voltage range: 2.70 V - 3.60 V
• Memory Organization
- IS39LV512: 64K x 8 (512 Kbit)
- IS39LV010: 128K x 8 (1 Mbit)
- IS39LV040: 512K x 8 (4 Mbit)
• High Performance Read

IS39LV040-70JCE 32-pin PLCC
IS39LV040-70VCE 32-pin VSOP
ORDERING INFORMATION
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ISSI:
  IS39LV010-70JCE  IS39LV010-70VCE  IS39LV512-70JCE  IS39LV040-70VCE  IS39LV512-70VCE  IS39LV040-
70JCE